
2023119 Northern Kaap Mini Masters
BS 16

1

2

TSA071856

TSA081242

FS

NC

[1] Charl WEPENER

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN 6-7, 6-1, 10-4

3

4

TSA081217

TSA082448

NC

WP

Tristen DU TOIT

John Arthur FRASER 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA081279

TSA082195

NC

NC

Dehan NEL

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA082576

TSA081084

NC

NW

Rynn VAN NIEKERK

[2] RUAN DELPORT 6-0, 6-0

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

John Arthur FRASER

6-2, 6-2

Dehan NEL

[2] RUAN DELPORT

6-1, 6-2

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

[2] RUAN DELPORT

6-1, 6-3

[2] RUAN DELPORT

John Arthur FRASER

Dehan NEL 6-0, 6-2

Dehan NEL

[1] Charl WEPENER

Tristen DU TOIT 6-1, 6-2

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Rynn VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 7-6

[1] Charl WEPENER

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

6-0, 6-0

[1] Charl WEPENER

Tristen DU TOIT

Rynn VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 6-0

Tristen DU TOIT
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